
450 S.W. Utility Drive ● Port St Lucie, FL 34986 ● Office (772) 340-0220 ● Fax (772) 871-5771  

 
2025 Holiday Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 

New Year’s Day…………………………………………………………………Wednesday, January 1 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day………………………………………………………..Monday, January 20 
 

Memorial Day…………………………………………………………………………Monday, May 26 
 

Independence Day………………………………………………………………………...Friday, July 4 
 

Labor Day…………………………………………………………………………Monday, September 1 
 

Veterans Day……………………………………………………………………Tuesday, November 11 
 

Thanksgiving Day……………………………………………………………...Thursday, November 27 
 

Day after Thanksgiving…………………………………………………………...Friday, November 28 
 

Christmas Eve………………………………………………………………..Wednesday, December 24 
 

Christmas Day…………………………………………………………………Thursday, December 25 
 

New Years Eve………………………………………………………………Wednesday, December 31 

 
Two (2) Floating/Personal Holiday Prior Approval Required 

• One (1) accrued January-June 
• One (1) accrued July-December 

 
*The Holiday Schedule is based on an eight (8) hour work shift. 
*The Holiday Schedule is subject to change if additional days are designated as holidays for one-time   
observance by the Governor of Florida. 


